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MUDASSAR JAVED

IMRAN FARAZ

AYESHA IFTIKHAR

AHMAD KAMRAN KHAN

HAFEEZ-UR-RAHMAN

GHULAM MURTAZA

GHULAM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD ASIF MAJEED

KANWAL HANIF

MUHAMMAD QASIM

NADEEM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NASIR JAVED

MUHAMMAD HAYAT BHATTI

IFTIKHAR AHMED

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAHMAN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MAQBOOL AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD HANIF KAMRAN

ATTA HUSSAIN SHAH

AHMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

47100005

47100004

47100044

47100011

47100053

47100067

47100040

47100013

47100038

47100025

47100002

47100020

47100029

HAFIZABAD

LAYYAH

NAROWAL

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

VEHARI

M. GARH

VEHARI

LAYYAH

BHAKKAR

MULTAN

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1 KASHIF MEHMOOD

MEHMOOD AKHTER

1 47100021 MIANWALI RECOMMENDED OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

INSTRUCTOR/ DEMONSTRATOR ( PLANT PROTECTION)

AGRICULTURE

1

17

39F2015
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15

16

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

ASGHAR ALI MALIK

ABDUL REHMAN

MALIK QADIR BAKHSH

14

15

47100022

47100033

T.T. SINGH

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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INSTRUCTOR/ DEMONSTRATOR ( PLANT PROTECTION)
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39F2015


