PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>INSTRUCTOR/ DEMONSTRATOR (PLANT PROTECTION)</u>

(BS-17)

Department AGRICULTURE

Case # 39F2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	47100021	1	KASHIF MEHMOOD MEHMOOD AKHTER	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
Follo	owing Cand	idates	could not come in the orbit of	selection		
1	47100005	2	MUDASSAR JAVED MUHAMMAD NASIR JAVED	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
2	47100004	3	IMRAN FARAZ MUHAMMAD HAYAT BHATTI	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
3	47100044	4	AYESHA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED	
4	47100011	5	AHMAD KAMRAN KHAN ASHIQ HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED	
5	47100053	6	HAFEEZ-UR-RAHMAN ABDUL RAHMAN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
6	47100067	7	GHULAM MURTAZA MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
7	47100040	8	GHULAM ABBAS NOOR MUHAMMAD	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
8	47100013	9	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MUHAMMAD SHARIF	M. GARH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
9	47100038	10	MUHAMMAD MUJTABA MAQBOOL AHMAD	VEHARI	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
10	47100025	11	MUHAMMAD ASIF MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
11	47100002	12	KANWAL HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF KAMRAN	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	47100020	13	MUHAMMAD QASIM ATTA HUSSAIN SHAH	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
13	47100029	14	NADEEM AHMAD AHMAD KHAN	JHANG	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>INSTRUCTOR/ DEMONSTRATOR (PLANT PROTECTION)</u>

(BS-17)

Department AGRICULTURE

Case # 39F2015

No. of Candidates Recommended 1

Sr. No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
14	47100022	15	MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ ABDUL REHMAN	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	47100033	16	ASGHAR ALI MALIK MALIK QADIR BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.